


Variant 19

Article number- - 4046-
2.4.2.4.4.1.7.1.0.6.0.1.1.2
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10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

P w0 NP

© © N o O

Control = DALI-2 DT8
CRI =>90
Lumen Type = High

CCT (Colour Temperature) =
6500K

Material Colour = Black
Distribution = Direct

Beam Angle = NA

Reflector = NA

Life of LED = L70 @50,000h
Watt = 11W - 20W

SDCM =SDCM =<3

Mounting Type = Track
Mounted

Dimension = 50mm-100mm

Optics = Lens & Reflector



Phoneix Track Wallwasher has :

e Luminaire housing of die cast-aluminium

* Premium powder coat

 Highly durable and in white finish

» Adjustable lighting

» 90° inclination on the horizontal plane

» 355° rotation around the vertical axis

» Angle can be directed as required

« For specific areas or to accentuate a feature

» Zero multiple shadows

» LED with effective colour rendering

» Overflowing colours with soft light and shadow
« Interpretation of the real environment light and colours

« High colour rendering

www.divinitylights.com



